
Name of Institution Website
1st Summit Bank www.1stsummit.bank
ACNB Bank www.acnb.com
Altoona First Savings Bank www.altoonabank.com
Ambler Savings Bank www.amblersav.com
American Bank www.ambk.com
AmeriServ Financial Bank www.ameriserv.com
Apollo Trust Company www.apollotrust.com
Armstrong County Building and Loan Association www.acbla.com
Asian Bank www.theasianbank.com
Atlantic Community Bankers Bank (ACBB) www.acbb.com
Bank of Bird-in-Hand www.bihbank.com
Bank of Landisburg (The) www.bankoflandisburg.com
Brentwood Bank www.brentwoodbank.com
Central Penn Bank & Trust www.centralpennbank.com
Citizens & Northern Bank www.cnbankpa.com
Clarion County Community Bank www.clarionbank.com
CNB Bank www.bankcnb.com
Commercial Bank & Trust of PA www.cnbthebank.com
Community Bank www.communitybank.tv
Community State Bank of Orbisonia www.communitystate.bank
Compass Savings Bank www.compassbank.us
Customers Bank www.customersbank.com
Dime Bank (The) www.thedimebank.com
Elderton State Bank www.eldertonbank.com
Embassy Bank for the Lehigh Valley www.embassybank.com
Enterprise Bank www.enterprisebankpgh.com
Farmers and Merchants Trust Company of Chambersburg www.fmtrustonline.com
Farmers Building and Savings Bank N/A
Fidelity Deposit and Discount Bank (The) www.bankatfidelity.com
First Citizens Community Bank www.firstcitizensbank.com
First Commonwealth Bank www.fcbanking.com
First Keystone Community Bank www.fkc.bank
First Northern Bank and Trust Co. www.1stnorthernbank.com
First Resource Bank www.firstresourcebank.com
Firstrust Savings Bank www.firstrust.com
Fleetwood Bank www.fleetwoodbank.com
Greenville Savings Bank www.greenvillesavings.com
Hamlin Bank and Trust Company www.hamlinbank.com
Harleysville Bank www.harleysvillebank.com
Haverford Trust Company (The) www.haverfordquality.com
Hometown Bank of Pennsylvania www.hometownbankpa.com
Huntingdon Savings Bank N/A
Hyperion Bank www.hyperionbank.com
InFirst Bank www.infirstbank.com
Investment Savings Bank www.investmentsb.com
Iron Workers Savings Bank www.iwsb.com
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Jim Thorpe Neighborhood Bank (The) www.jtnb.com
Jonestown Bank and Trust Company of Jonestown, Pennsylvania www.jbt.bank
Journey Bank www.journeybank.com
Juniata Valley Bank (The) www.jvbonline.com
Kish Bank www.mykish.com
LINKBANK www.linkbank.com
Marion Center Bank www.marioncenterbank.com
Marquette Savings Bank www.marquettesavings.com
Mauch Chunk Trust Company www.mauchchunktrust.com
MCS Bank www.mcs.bank
Mercer County State Bank www.mcsbank.com
Meridian Bank www.meridianbanker.com
Mid Penn Bank www.midpennbank.com
New Tripoli Bank www.newtripolibank.net
Northwest Bank www.northwest.bank
Orrstown Bank www.orrstown.com
Penn Community Bank www.penncommunitybank.com
PennCrest Bank www.penncrest.bank
Pennian Bank www.pennianbank.com
Peoples Security Bank and Trust Company www.psbt.com
Philadelphia Trust Company (The) www.philadelphiatrust.com
Phoenixville Federal Bank and Trust www.phoenixfed.com
Port Richmond Savings www.prsbank.com
Presence Bank www.presencebank.com 

PS Bank www.psbanking.com

QNB Bank www.qnbbank.com

Quaint Oak Bank www.quaintoak.com

Reliance Savings Bank www.reliancebank.bank

S & T Bank www.stbank.com

Sewickley Savings Bank www.sewickleysavingsbank.com

Sharon Bank www.sharonbank.com

Slovenian Savings and Loan Association of Canonsburg www.sloveniansavingsandloan.com

Somerset Trust Company www.somersettrust.com

SSB Bank www.ssbpgh.com

Susquehanna Community Bank www.scb.bank

Tioga-Franklin Savings Bank www.tiogafranklin.com

TriState Capital Bank www.tscbank.com

UNB Bank www.unb.bank

United Bank of Philadelphia www.ubphila.com

United Savings Bank www.unitedsavingsbank.com

Univest Bank and Trust Co. www.univest.net

Victory Bank (The) www.victorybank.com

Washington Financial Bank www.washfin.bank

Wayne Bank www.waynebank.com

West View Savings Bank www.wvsbank.com

Woodlands Bank www.woodlandsbank.com
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